
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified (11 Laps) 
DNS 

No. 
21 
45 

180 
71 
38 

8 
172 

17 
72 

90 

Name 
Andrea MAESTRI 
Roberto CARINELLI 
Massimo BOCCELLI 
Walter BARTOLINI 
Giancarlo PAVESE 
Giampaolo CRISTINI 
Roberto MANSUINO 
Maurizio BUZZONI 
Simone FACCHETTI 

Lorenzo RENAUDO 

Model/Engine 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
DUCATI 
GPM 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
DUCATI 
DUCATI 
DUCATI 

APRILIA 

Class 
1000 MES 
1000 MES 
1000 MES 
1000 MES 
1000 MES 
1000 MES 
1000 MES 
1000 MES 
1000 MES 

1000 MES 

Best Tm 
1:20.088 
1:20.274 
1:21.149 
1:21.686 
1:22.011 
1:22.241 
1:22.897 
1:23.454 
1:24.388 

Diff 

0.186 
1.061 
1.598 
1.923 
2.153 
2.809 
3.366 
4.300 

Gap 

0.186 
0.875 
0.537 
0.325 
0.230 
0.656 
0.557 
0.934 

In Lap 
3 
4 
2 
3 
3 
2 
2 
3 
2 

0 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 17/06/2018 17:12:06 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Filippo Salvadori 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

3° Round Trofei Moto 
1000 MES 

Gara 

Race (15 Laps) started at 16:48:29 

Cervesina  2,804 km 

17/06/2018 16:10 

No Picture Selected


